
February

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

02/02/2019 Sat 9:00 9:42 8.3

03/02/2019 Sun 9:00 10:24 8.6

09/02/2019 Sat 12:10 13:42 8.8

10/02/2019 Sun 12:45 14:15 8.6 Catamaran Coaching

16/02/2019 Sat 7:58 7.8

17/02/2019 Sun 9:03 8.4 Dart 18 Worlds - Pattaya

23/02/2019 Sat 11:55 13:47 9.7 Catamaran Coaching Dart 18 Worlds - Pattaya

24/02/2019 Sun 12:50 14:32 9.3

March

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

02/03/2019 Sat 8:29 7.6

03/03/2019 Sun 9:22 8.0

09/03/2019 Sat 11:05 12:46 9.1

10/03/2019 Sun 11:40 13:16 9.0 Spring 1,2

16/03/2019 Sat 18:54 7.5

17/03/2019 Sun 20:16 8.0

23/03/2019 Sat 10:45 12:41 9.9 Early Launch Down

24/03/2019 Sun 11:30 13:23 9.6 Spring 3,4 Early Launch Down

30/03/2019 Sat 19:31 7.0

31/03/2019 Sun 8:54 7.3

April

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

06/04/2019 Sat 11:05 12:47 9.2 Estuary Escapade 1 Launch Down

07/04/2019 Sun 11:40 13:20 9.1 Spring 5,6 Launch Down

13/04/2019 Sat 18:09 7.5

14/04/2019 Sun 19:40 7.6 Shake Down 1

20/04/2019 Sat 10:40 12:36 9.8 Dee S.C Dart 18 GP1 Shake Down 2

21/04/2019 Sun 11:25 13:18 9.6 Dee S.C Dart 18 GP1 Training

22/04/2019 Mon 12:15 13:59 9.4 Dee S.C Dart 18 GP1

27/04/2019 Sat 18:09 6.9

28/04/2019 Sun 19:37 6.8

May

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

04/05/2019 Sat 10:05 11:42 8.9

05/05/2019 Sun 10:40 12:18 9.1

06/05/2019 Mon 11:15 12:55 9.1 Spring 7,8,9 WKSC Long Distance Race

Open Day 1 - RYA Push the Boat Out



11/05/2019 Sat 15:35 16:48 8.0 Low Water WKSC Wilson Trophy

12/05/2019 Sun 16:50 18:01 7.8 WKSC Wilson Trophy

18/05/2019 Sat 9:45 11:32 9.4 Long Distance 1 Hoylake S.C. Regatta Minnis Bay S.C. GP2

19/05/2019 Sun 10:30 12:15 9.4 Dee S.C Dinghy Open Minnis Bay S.C. GP2

25/05/2019 Sat 15:20 16:24 7.4

26/05/2019 Sun 17:21 7.1 Low Water

June

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

01/06/2019 Sat 9:05 10:30 8.5 Catamaran Coaching Fun Ship Cruise & Race Training Northern Boat Show Europeans, Cavalaire sur Mer

02/06/2019 Sun 9:40 11:11 8.8 Summer 1,2,3 Fun Ship Cruise Northern Boat Show

08/06/2019 Sat 14:15 15:43 8.6 WKSC Pursuit Race Draycote Water S.C. GP3

09/06/2019 Sun 15:20 16:41 8.3 Summer 4,5,6 Draycote Water S.C. GP3

15/06/2019 Sat 9:00 10:26 8.8 Catamaran Coaching Solstice Week

16/06/2019 Sun 9:40 11:14 8.9 Coronation Pursuit Solstice Week

22/06/2019 Sat 13:55 15:11 8.0 Solstice Week Stokes Bay S.C. GP4

23/06/2019 Sun 14:40 15:51 7.7 Champagne 1,2 Solstice Week Round Wirral Canoe Challenge Stokes Bay S.C. GP4

29/06/2019 Sat 9:01 7.9 Wallasey Y.C. Regatta

30/06/2019 Sun 9:00 9:54 8.2 Summer 7,8,9 West Cheshire S.C. Regatta

July

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

05/07/2019 Fri 13:51 9.3

06/07/2019 Sat 13:00 14:41 9.2

07/07/2019 Sun 13:55 15:31 9.0 Round Hilbre Canoe Race

13/07/2019 Sat 9:12 8.2

14/07/2019 Sun 9:00 10:11 8.3

20/07/2019 Sat 12:45 14:10 8.4 WKSC Mostyn Race Windsport GP5

21/07/2019 Sun 13:25 14:43 8.2 Champagne 3,4 S.C.Y.C. Dinghy Week Windsport GP5

27/07/2019 Sat 19:48 7.4 S.C.Y.C. Dinghy Week

28/07/2019 Sun 20:58 7.8

August

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

03/08/2019 Sat 11:45 13:37 9.6 Estuary Escapade 2

04/08/2019 Sun 12:35 14:24 9.5 Holiday Racing 1,2,3

10/08/2019 Sat 20:18 7.7 Runswick Bay S.C. GP6

11/08/2019 Sun 21:26 7.9 S.C.Y.C. Mirror Week Runswick Bay S.C. GP6

17/08/2019 Sat 11:45 13:14 8.7 S.C.Y.C. Mirror Week

18/08/2019 Sun 12:15 13:44 8.6 Holiday Racing 4,5,6

24/08/2019 Sat 16:40 17:39 7.4 Dart 18 Nationals - RYYC

25/08/2019 Sun 19:01 7.3 Dart 18 Nationals - RYYC

Open Day 2

Regatta Round Hilbre

Dee S.C. Regatta

WKSC Regatta

Commodores Cruise



31/08/2019 Sat 10:40 12:33 9.7 Welsh Raid

01/09/2019 Sun 11:20 13:18 9.8 Welsh Raid

September

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

07/09/2019 Sat 18:27 7.5 Low Water

08/09/2019 Sun 19:51 7.4

14/09/2019 Sat 10:45 12:18 8.8 Weston S.C. GP7

15/09/2019 Sun 11:10 12:47 8.9 Autumn 1,2,3 Weston S.C. GP7

21/09/2019 Sat 14:50 16:00 7.8

22/09/2019 Sun 17:01 7.5

28/09/2019 Sat 9:35 11:28 9.6 Estuary Escapade 3

29/09/2019 Sun 10:15 12:12 9.9 Club Championship

October

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

05/10/2019 Sat 16:42 7.9

06/10/2019 Sun 17:49 7.4

12/10/2019 Sat 9:50 11:20 8.7 Craning Out

13/10/2019 Sun 10:15 11:49 8.9 Autumn 4,5,6 Craning Out

19/10/2019 Sat 13:30 14:53 8.3

20/10/2019 Sun 14:25 15:39 8.0 Autumn 7,8,9

26/10/2019 Sat 9:00 10:21 9.2

27/10/2019 Sun 9:00 10:07 9.6 Long Distance 2

November

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

02/11/2019 Sat 12:55 14:20 8.5

03/11/2019 Sun 13:55 15:09 8.0 Laying Up 1,2

09/11/2019 Sat 9:12 8.2

10/11/2019 Sun 9:00 9:45 8.5

16/11/2019 Sat 11:30 13:04 8.8

17/11/2019 Sun 12:15 13:44 8.6 Laying Up 3,4

23/11/2019 Sat 20:27 8.9

24/11/2019 Sun 8:59 9.0

30/11/2019 Sat 11:40 13:15 9.0

01/12/2019 Sun 12:25 13:56 8.6 Laying Up 5,6

December

Date Day Start H.W. (M) Tidal Racing Cruisers Other UKIDA

07/12/2019 Sat 19:48 7.8

08/12/2019 Sun 8:24 7.8



14/12/2019 Sat 10:35 12:15 9.1 Catamaran Coaching

15/12/2019 Sun 11:20 12:57 9.1

21/12/2019 Sat 18:57 8.3

22/12/2019 Sun 20:02 8.6

28/12/2019 Sat 10:40 12:19 9.2

29/12/2019 Sun 11:20 12:57 9.0 Festive Frolic 1,2


